Name

MAJORITY PROJECT PAC
January 1 through May 13, 2020

Name Address

Memo

PAC Contributions (Contr from InState PACs)

SDGFA PAC

SDAC for Rural Elec
SD Trucking PAC
SDABA

BIPAC

SDARWS PAC
SDADA PAC

SD EPIC

SDRA PAC
Contractors PAC of SD
MAYPAC

320 E Capitol Ave Pierre, SD 57501
PO Box 1138 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 89008 Sioux Falls, SD 57104
320 E Capitol Ave Pierre, SD 57501
PO Box 190 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 287 Madison, SD 57042

3801 S Kiwanis Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57105
411 East Capitol Ave Pierre, SD 57501
PO Box 638 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 488 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 160 Pierre, SD 57501

Total PAC Contributions (Contr from InState PACs)

Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs
Contr from InState PACs

Amount
SRS RS
125.00
125.00
75.00

125.00 Imnmz\mc
125.00 MAY 14 2020

125.00

375.00
125.00
125.00
250.00

1,650.00

$.0.
75.00 SEC. o STATE
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Name

MAJORITY PROJECT PAC
January 1 through May 13, 2020

Name Address

Memo

Garelick Bell, Ross

Krogman, Dean

Siegel, Steve and Micah

Seiler, Randy.
Blauwet, Judy
Lesmeister, Oren
Riter, Robert C., Jr.
Riter, Robert C., Jr.
Riter-Rapp, Lindsey
Seiler, Randy.
Duncan, Drew
Dougherty, Timothy
Fischer-Clemens, Deb
Birgen, Deborah
Murphy, Jeremiah
Pankratz, Loren
Poliman-Rogers, Darla
Riter, Robert C., Jr.
Sutton, Billie

Ind > $100 (Individual Contributions over $100)

820 S Columbus #108 Alexandria, VA 22314

429 Telluride Lane Brookings, SD 57006

5619 S Baldwin Ct Sioux Falls, SD 57108

2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532
26921 Baker Park Pl Sioux Falls, SD 57108

HC 76 Box 23 Parade, SD 57625

PO Box 280 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 280 Pierre, SD 57501

412 N Grand Pierre, SD 57501

2411 Whispering Shores Dr Fort Pierre, SD 57532
8216 Copper Ridge Road Sioux Falls, SD 57108
PO Box 2376 Sioux Falls, SD 57101-2376

3005 W 90th St Sioux Falls, SD 57108

1409 E Crestview Dr Sioux Falls, SD 57103

1815 9th St Rapid City, SD 57701

PO Box 89302 Sioux Falls, SD 57109

2724 Dunes Drive Fort Pierre, SD 57532

PO Box 280 Pierre, SD 57501

919 Franklin St Burke, SD 57523

Total Ind > $100 (Individual Contributions over $100)

Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100
Individual Contributions over $100

Individual Contributions over $100

Amount
e
185.00
125.00
125.00
80.00
10.00
40.00
20.00
210.00
150.00
500.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
250.00

2,695.00
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Name

MAJORITY PROJECT PAC
January 1 through May 13, 2020

Name Address

Memo

Entity Contributions (Contributions from Entities)
Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community
Chamber, Sioux Falls
Craig Matson LLC
Olinger Law Firm
Mann Strategies Inc
SD Mfc Housing Assoc
Demersseman Jensen
SD Mfc Housing Assoc
Sanford Health

Total Entity Contributions (Contributions from Entities)

2330 Sioux Trail NW, Prior Lake MN 55372

Debra Owen 200 N Phillips Ave, Ste 200 Sioux Falls, SD 57101
2309 S Brighton Dr Sioux Falls, SD 57106-3223

PO Box 66 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 9302 Rapid City, SD 57709

PO Box 782 Pierre, SD 57501

Tellinghuisen & Huffman LLP PO Box 1820 Rapid City, SD 57709
PO Box 782 Pierre, SD 57501

PO Box 5066 Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities
Contributions from Entities

Amount
L]

5,000.00
125.00
50.00
125.00
100.00
62.50
125.00
62.50
250.00

5,900.00
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